
C.S-U-t% 

~ 

" ., ftECEfVEO 
ONTRACT MANAGEMErH 

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FOBMMAR 26 PH 2: 38 

.. -
0 
M 

PROJECT: ~Nassau County TranspOrtation Center 
.~· ::Jl: 

CHANGEORDERNUMBER: __ ~0=6 ______ _ 

~'~: C'\1 - DATE: ____ 0=3~11~4~n=0~12~--------------

CONTRACT~BER: --=C=M=1~79~9 ______ __ 

TOCONTRACTOR: ----~B=u=sh==C=oM==tru==ct=io=n~C=o=m~p~an=YP·~m=c~·------------------------------

Reason for Change Order: Credit to delete decorative shutters and shelving allowance 

Original Contract Sum. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. $ 

Amount ofThis Change Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum mcluding this Change Order ...................... $ 

298,712.00 
5,208.32 

303,920.32 

(2,480.00) 

301~440.32 

The contract time for substantial completion will (inerease) ( deerease) (unchanged) __ 0 __ days. 

APPROVEDB~ 
Arc · ct ofRec 

APPROVED BY: 7 L--- -Jt/ L,-_ <:1£_ 
Project Manager (COA) 

APPROVED BY: eba~ $. · ~ 
Contract Manager 

APPROVEDBY: .J.t,. ~ 
Director of 0 of Management & Budget 

APPROVEDBY: _ ~ ~· 
County~er 

j 
ol ooS61f'/- ")S ;;...otJ'? COJJ'lG 

Date of Substantial Completion: 05/2/12 
Date of Final Ciletion: 06/01112 

DATE: BUer 12 
I • 

DATE: ' .J }J-/17..-

DATE: .3-.30' ~~ 

DATE: <f·f)_·)-z 
• 

DATE: (/¢>-



CHANGE ORDER 

PROJECT: Nassau County Transportation Center (COA) CHANGE ORDER NO: 6 
102 North 13th Street 
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034 DATE: 03/14/12 

TO CONTRACTOR: Bush Construction Co., Inc. 

3741 Grant Road 
Jacksonville, Fl 32207 

CONTRACT FOR: New Construction 

CONTRACT DATED: 11/14/11 

The Contract is changed as follows: 

1. Credit for items deleted from scope of work including exterior decorative shutters and closet 
shelving allowance as described in attached Proposed Change Order #6 by Bush Construction 
dated 3/14/12. 

TOTAL CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT: CREDIT ($ 2,480.00) 

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. 

The original (Contract Sum) was $ 298,712.00 I 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 5,208.32 
The (Contract Sum) prior to this Change Order was $ 303,920.32 
The (Contract Sum) will be (decreased) by this Change Order in the amount of -$ 2,480.00 
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be $ 301,440.32 
The Contract Time will be (unchanged) zero (0) days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is May 2,2012 

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized by 
Construction Change Directive. 

ARCHITECT 

Miranda Architects 
914 Atlantic Avenue, Suite 1E 

J.IW'I~.Deach, FL 32034 

CONTRACTOR OWNER 

Bush Constr. Co., Inc. Nassau County B.O.C.C. 
3741 Grant Street 96135 Nassau Place, Suite 1 

Jacksonville, FL 32207 Yulee89d .A 

~ ~;;;;:;--By7"'i'~~~-+----
DATE ¥~ojLZ- D~ 



[][) 13usH CoNSTRUCTION CoMPANY, INc. 

Proposed Change Order # 6 

Date: 03/14/12 

Project: Nassau County Transportation Center 

To: Miranda Architects 

From: Bush Construction Company, Inc. 
Marc Newlyn 

Title: Credit for deleted work 

Thank you for the opportunity to provide you with a proposal for the above mentioned project. Our 
price includes all labor, materials, equipment, and insurance required by law. Our scope is as follows: 

Description of work: Credit to delete decorative shutters and shelving allowance. 

Additional Days 0 

Superintendent $0.00 

Project Manager $0.00 

Subcontractor(s) Price -$2,480.00 

Other Costs [ ] $0.00 

Total cost for the work described above: 

Payment Terms: Net 30 
Proposal is valid for 90 days. 

0.00°/o 

-$2,480.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

-$2,480.00 

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us. Should you wish to schedule 
and proceed, please sign and return. 

Accepted and Proceed _________________ Dated ______ _ 



Nassau County Transportation Center 

Changes in work 

Credit to delete decorative shutters (estimated $50/pair material, $15/pair labor) 

Credit to delete shelving allowance 

Total 

Material 

-$300.00 

Labor Sub Total 

-$180.00 -$480.00 

-$2,000.00 -$2,000.00 

-$2,480.00 


